Calendar of Meetings

May 2005 - May 2006

MEE
TIN

TIME

2005

MA

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC

2006

JAN

FEB

APR

COou
NCI

(Ann
ual)

Noon

18

17

COu
NCI

6pm

27

21

23

18a

22b

19

LEA
DER

MEE
TIN

5pm

10

CAB
INE

4pm

13

26

14

8c

15

12




Perfo
rman
ce
Man
agem
ent
Task
Grou

6pm

23

11

12

14

20

22

Joint
Staff

2.30p

14

Gran
ts
Panel

10.30

SCR
UTI
NY
CO
MMI
TTE

6pm

4d

5d

5d

20d

PLA
NNI
NG
CO
MMI
TTE

4.30p

24

21

19

10

4/25

23

LICE
NS
NG
CO
MMI
TTE
ES

6pm

17

13




Cons|2.30p| 31 5 | 30 18 | 29 3 | 28 11
gvat| m
ion
Area
Advi
sory

STA | 6pm 18 24 30 18
NDA
RDS

Council —includes (a) Tax base setting, (b) Budget setting.

Cabinet - includes (c) Budget proposals.

Scrutiny - includes (d) Performance Indicators

Changes from previous version approved by Council on 8 December 2004:-
Tenants Advisory Group deleted (following formal establishment of Eastbour ne Homes)

Performance Management Task Group start time now 6pm and meeting in February
2006 changed to 20th from 13th February to avoid half-term.

Licensing Committees start time now shown as 6pm.

Submitted for the approval of Annual Council on 18 May 2005.



