## **Calendar of Meetings**

## May 2005 - May 2006

MEE TIN G:-	TIME	2005 MA Y	JUN	JUL Y	AUG	SEP T	ост	NOV	DEC	2006 JAN		MA R	APR	MA Y
COU NCI L (Ann ual)	Noon	18												17
COU NCI L	брт			27		21		23		18 <b>a</b>	22 <b>b</b>		19	
LEA DER S' MEE TIN G	5pm	10												9
CAB INE T	4pm		1	13		7	26		14		8 <b>c</b>	15	12	

Performan ce Man agem ent Task Grou p	6pm	23		11		12		14		9	20			22
Joint Staff	2.30p m			6		7			7			14		
Gran ts Panel	10.30 am										1			
SCR UTI NY CO MMI TTE E	6рт			4 <b>d</b>		5 <b>d</b>		7	5 <b>d</b>		6	20 <b>d</b>		
PLA NNI NG CO MMI TTE E	4.30p m	24	21	19	9	6	4	1	6	10	7	7	4/25	23
LICE NSI NG CO MMI TTE ES							17					13		

Cons	2.30p	31	5	30	18	29	3	28	11	
ervat	m									
ion										
Area										
Advi										
sory										
СТА	6nm		18		24		30		18	
STA NDA	6pm		10		24		30		10	
RDS										
KDS										

Council – includes	(a) Tax base setting,	(b) Budget setting.
Cabinet - includes	(c) Budget proposals.	
Scrutiny - includes	(d) Performance Indicators	

Changes from previous version approved by Council on 8 December 2004:-

Tenants Advisory Group deleted (following formal establishment of Eastbourne Homes)

Performance Management Task Group start time now 6pm and meeting in February 2006 changed to  $20^{\hbox{th}}$  from  $13^{\hbox{th}}$  February to avoid half-term.

Licensing Committees start time now shown as 6pm.

Submitted for the approval of Annual Council on 18 May 2005.